
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

% share 

in total 

amount 

of

claims 

admitted

1

Samtel 

Machines 

and 

Projects 

Limited

8/2/2018 58,22,13,699     58,22,13,699     

Unsecured NIL 98% NIL NIL                         -   NIL

2
Samtel Avionics Limited 8/3/2018 1,15,96,848       98,27,837          

Unsecured NIL 2% NIL NIL            17,69,011 NIL

     59,38,10,547      59,20,41,536 100%

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Samtel Color Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 04.07.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 10.11.2019

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl.

No.

Name of 

creditor

Identifica

tion No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of 

claim rejected


